< With accessory > £

1

—

I ® : ~
' s ! >
™| WO
RR S | > =
|| ® ) '
©®3.5 +0.1 HOLE - 56.8 -
© 1154 12.] ®3.1 0.1 HOLE
" T
| || \ N 1
FD“ i \ 1 - 28 28 30.5 NUT, M3X0.5P
() — M B -
® ® 1 1
H'NGE\ LL ROD END TIP SUS
©) o == & — SPHERE R4 =+ 0.1 %
SIPN - N msE HEE @
i 1T 3 & ] 0 L PRy J
S 1l N o
— . [ |
! ! 3-M3X0.5P TAP HOLE ‘ [UNIT: mm]
DEPTH 8.5
SCREW, M2.5X0.45P - 1516 i 3 INDEX DIMENSION
= ~ : = - = L1 (MIN POSITION) 8 +0.5
: - L2 - L2 (MAX POSITION) 95 + 0.5
< Without accessory > L3 (STROKE) 87 (=L2-L1)
NOTE#1:
Lo WEIGHT : 190.8 ¢f (wi.th accessory)
- - - — 187.6 gf (without accessory)
L1 L3 o
® i -— - -— NUT, M3X0.5P
O \@ i
L0
® ® it 5— - = O
Q) | V ‘ _ B ~ ] ‘ @ i
To) j L E 7/ %E L A
@ o
T 1
\ i
NUT, M2.5 X0.45P 2 - 151.5 -
MATERIAL: NA é%%‘@éﬁ’t‘; IR ROBOT
* ALL DIMENSIONS (Private and Confidential)
NOTE#2: PROCESS: NA IN mm. Copyright ©2013
1. ACCESSORY PART : SCREW M2.5X0.45P, HINGE, NUT M2.5X0.45P, NUT M3X0.5P, ROD END TIP SUS. COLOUR:  BLACK & STEEL PART NAME :

2. ACCESSORY IS THE PARTS TO CONNECTE TO THE FIXTURE.

3. UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES ARE +/-0.2MM.

DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D

NAME
YC KIM

SIGNATURE

DATE
2023.12.19

VOLUME [mm?] :

WEIGHT [gf] :

See Note #1

7

17Lf-xxF-87

Servo series[mm)]

PARTNO :
IRMAAO0191~193

SCALE 2:1 SHEET 1 OF 1
8

REV NO:

02
A3

F



	시트1-ENG
	도면뷰4
	도면뷰5
	도면뷰6
	도면뷰17
	도면뷰18
	도면뷰19
	도면뷰20
	도면뷰21
	도면뷰22
	도면뷰23
	도면뷰24


